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World Record 45.983 GER - Germany  Saint-Quentin-En_Yvelines (FRA) 12 OCT 2022

Rank
NAT /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

Final for Gold

GOLD 1 GER - Germany 18.809 32.148

13.339

45.967

13.819

58.738 WR

351 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie

352 GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie

353 HINZE Emma

SILVER 2 CHN - People's Republic Of China 18.602 32.243

13.641

46.631

14.388

57.901

319 BAO Shanju

321 GUO Yufang

326 YUAN Liying

Final for Bronze

BRONZE 3 GBR - Great Britain 18.974 32.512

13.538

46.596

14.084

57.945

342 BELL Lauren

343 CAPEWELL Sophie

344 FINUCANE Emma

4 NED - Netherlands 18.906 32.636

13.730

46.604

13.968

57.935

383 BRASPENNINCX Shanne

384 LAMBERINK Kyra

385 van der PEET Steffie

Placed after First Round

5 FRA - France

337 GROS Mathilde

338 KOUAME Taky Marie Divine

339 MICHAUX Julie

6 POL - Poland

393 KARWACKA Marlena

395 LOS Urszula

398 SIBIAK Nikola

7 JPN - Japan

372 OHTA Riyu

373 SATO Mina

374 UMEKAWA Fuko

8 CAN - Canada

314 BOYLE Jackie

315 GENEST Lauriane

317 ORBAN Sarah

316 MITCHELL Kelsey (R)

Did not qualify for First Round

9 USA - United States Of America

403 HANKINS Kayla

405 KORTMAN Keely

406 McKEE McKenna
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10 MAS - Malaysia

376 AZIZAN Nurul Aliana Syafika

377 MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah Izzati

378 ROSIDI Anis Amira

11 NGR - Nigeria

389 GRIKPA Tombrapa Gladys

390 SAMUEL Mary

302 YEKEEN Tawakalt
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Note:

Riders are presented in their starting order.

LEGEND

R Replaced WR World Record




